Numbering System/Line-up for GaAs Hall Devices/Hall ICS
Numbering System
LTOOOUD
~’H:v~A : Tepe-packaged products of lead forming type
2: Hall IC SA : Tepe-packaged products of lead straight type
Line-up for GaAs Hall Devices/Hall ICS
■ GaAs Hall Devices (Tape-packaged products) (’1,, =25’[)
Absolute maximum ratings Electrical characteristics Outline
Model  No,
Lead
Control voltage t .:,?:::t?:, No-load Hall  voltage d i m e n s i o n s Page
Vc (v) Topr(co vH ~) v, m B (mT) W X H X T Forming Straight
LT1 20A 12 –20 to +125 160 6 100 *2.9 X1.5X1.1 ● 14
LT1 35A 12 –20 to +125 240 6 100 *2.9 X1.5X1.1 ● 16
LT1 40A 12 –20 to +125 160 6 100 * 1.45X1,45X0.6 ● 18
LT140SA 12 –20 tO +125 160 6 100 * 1.45X1.45X0.6 ● 20
ALT1 70A 12 –20 to +125 160
6
100 3.8 X1.6X2.4 Leadless  type 22
* Rpsin !]ortl”n *[l”clei’  Cl?”el”pmp,,t
■ Hali ICS for Fan Motors (Tape-packaged products) (T<,= 25’C)
Absolute maximum ratings Electrical characteristics
Model No. O~~t-~ti,,~ operating supplySupply voltage Output Current(continuous) ~<.mperatl,re Operat ing  ma neti’.
?flux [Ier]sity  rn’r) Page
V[[m V((=12V V, C=24V Topr(”() voltage VCc~ B, (MIN) B,(MAX)
LT202A 30 250 150 –20to +80 24 – 10 10 26
*LT205A* 30 (500) (500) –20 t{, +io] 24 – 10 10 29
* Wth otltptlf terminal  <>f  varIabIe  spepcl  IIY trmpcratllrc *C n(ler civvvlopnlvl]t
NHall  ICS for Noncontact Switch (Tape-packaged products) (T,, =25 ‘C )
Model No
I LT260A
I LT261 A
LT262A
LT280A
@
-
,.
,“
I LT120A * )
““e ‘ ‘Utpu’ ~c)perali,l~  OWrming  magntt]c flux denai~(m~  Page
LT140A LT140SA 1.T170A LT202A LT120A
(lape-packagerl  type) I
Y I 1 .1135A. Y30A, 2S3A,  251A  2WA  2ti2A  a“d  28oA are also same package
S H A R P
2